
Background Checks Included Within This Report:

Summary

Important – Please Read

RiskREDUCT uses its best efforts to ensure that the information presented in this report accurately  reflects the truth at time of the report creation. We

cannot be responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this report, and assumes responsibility limited to accurately reporting

the information as it appears from third party sources or is provided by a public office or agency from which the information was requested. By using the

RiskReduct service you acknowledge your acceptance of these risks All findings contained within this report should not be a sole determining factor for

making decisions with the above agencies.

Section : 2 Name Verification

Section : 3 Address Verification

Section : 4 Sanctions & Politically Exposed Persons (PEPs)

Section : 5 Financial Data Verification

Section : 6 Mortality

Section : 7 Passport

Section : 8 UK National Insurance Validation

Identity Check

Section : 1 Identity Verification

Section 1: Documents List

Section 2: Recent Utility Bill – Gas, Electricity, Water, Telephone (Not mobile phones) Last 3 months

Section 3: Current driving licence photo card ­(full or provisional)

Section 4: Passport

Background Report

Uploaded Documents

Candidate Information

Full Name Ms Maria MUSTERFRAU

Date of Birth 31 Dec 1981

Address 35, Preville Court, 2 Naplin Road, London, E9 8TD, United Kingdom

National Insurance Number PY852413D

Report Information

Report Prepared For RiskReduct Limited

Reference 1

Date Submitted 10 November 2023

Date Completed 15 November 2023

Risk Reduct Screening Code Completed Status

1 Identity Check IDC0 No 

Status Smart Score

FAIL ­1971

1 Tracesmart Register Yes x 1 

2 Experian No matches found 

3 Equifax No matches found 

4 FirstName and Surname Verification FirstName and Surname Verification confirmed 

5 Home Address Address verified 

6 Gone Away Yes 

7 Electoral Register Not found in the Full UK Electoral Register 

8 Sanctions & PEPs No sanctions or PEP matches found 

9 Bankcruptcy or Individual Voluntary
Arrangement (IVA)

No bankcruptcy or IVA data found 

10 County Court Judgment (CCJ) No county court judgment found 

11 DRI (Death Registration Information) No death screen match found at this address 

12 Machine Readable Zone (MRZ) Passport MRZ number is valid 

13 Passport Date of Birth Passport Date of Birth is valid 

14 Nationality This British passport is valid 

15 Passport Expiry Date This British passport expiry date is valid 

16 Passport Gender Gender is valid 

17 National Insurance National insurance number YW347113B is valid YW347113B 

# Documents Start Date Expiry Date

1 Recent Utility Bill – Gas, Electricity, Water, Telephone (Not mobile phones) Last 3 months 

2 Current driving licence photo card ­(full or provisional) 

3 Passport 

Document Reference : 13     |    Proof of Address

Document Reference : 7     |    Group 1: Primary Identity Documents

Document Reference : 12     |    Group 1: Primary Identity Documents
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9 Bankcruptcy or Individual Voluntary
Arrangement (IVA)

No bankcruptcy or IVA data found 

10 County Court Judgment (CCJ) No county court judgment found 

11 DRI (Death Registration Information) No death screen match found at this address 

12 Machine Readable Zone (MRZ) Passport MRZ number is valid 

13 Passport Date of Birth Passport Date of Birth is valid 

14 Nationality This British passport is valid 

15 Passport Expiry Date This British passport expiry date is valid 

16 Passport Gender Gender is valid 

17 National Insurance National insurance number YW347113B is valid YW347113B 

# Documents Start Date Expiry Date

1 Recent Utility Bill – Gas, Electricity, Water, Telephone (Not mobile phones) Last 3 months 

2 Current driving licence photo card ­(full or provisional) 

3 Passport 

Document Reference : 13     |    Proof of Address

Document Reference : 7     |    Group 1: Primary Identity Documents

Document Reference : 12     |    Group 1: Primary Identity Documents
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